Manasota Intergroup #09240 — Group Numbers for Meetings as of June 24, 2025

Group Number Dayof Week Time (EST)

57506
47485
04059
801480
56558
801481
801482
57616
58471
39393
57977
801483
801484
801485

Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday

8:30 AM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 AM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 AM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 AM
10:00 AM

City
Englewood
Bradenton

Sarasota
Originally Sarasota-based
Bradenton
Originally Sarasota-based
Originally Port Charlotte-based
Englewood
Lakewood Ranch
Bradenton
Sarasota
Originally Sarasota-based
Originally Sarasota-based
Originally Sarasota-based

Meeting Attendance

Face-To-Face
Face-To-Face
Face-To-Face
Virtual Online
Face-To-Face
Virtual Online
Virtual Online
Face-To-Face
Face-To-Face
Face-To-Face
Face-To-Face
Virtual Online
Virtual Online
Virtual Online



