Manasota Intergroup #09240 — Group Numbers for Meetings as of June 24, 2025

Group Number	Day of Week	Time (EST)	City	Meeting Attendance
57506	Monday	8:30 AM	Englewood	Face-To-Face
47485	Monday	4:00 PM	Bradenton	Face-To-Face
04059	Monday	7:00 PM	Sarasota	Face-To-Face
801480	Tuesday	10:00 AM	Originally Sarasota-based	Virtual Online
56558	Tuesday	2:00 PM	Bradenton	Face-To-Face
801481	Wednesday	7:00 PM	Originally Sarasota-based	Virtual Online
801482	Thursday	10:00 AM	Originally Port Charlotte-based	Virtual Online
57616	Thursday	6:30 PM	Englewood	Face-To-Face
58471	Thursday	6:45 PM	Lakewood Ranch	Face-To-Face
39393	Thursday	7:00 PM	Bradenton	Face-To-Face
57977	Friday	12:00 PM	Sarasota	Face-To-Face
801483	Friday	7:00 PM	Originally Sarasota-based	Virtual Online
801484	Saturday	8:30 AM	Originally Sarasota-based	Virtual Online
801485	Saturday	10:00 AM	Originally Sarasota-based	Virtual Online